Gulfstat

Tournament Results: Mitchell Invitelll

Mitchell Invitelll

Shennecossett G.C.

Groton

CT

Tournament Dates: 10/10 - 10/10, 2018

1 Mitchell College
2 Dean College
3 Albertus Magnus College

Par:

Y ardage:

336
408

+52
+124

Nick Knisdl

Charlie Banks
Michael McCarthy

Sam Gaboury
Michael 1zzo
7 Jason Brennan

T 8 Austin Crowley

T 8 Jason Hockberg

10 Quinn Oliver

11 Christopher Ronzello

12 Elijah Thomas

13 Tom Buonanno

14 Austin Kozak

1
2
3
4 Mike McAuliffe
5
6

Round: 1
Average Score: 355.67
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 3
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Dean Caoll.

Mitchell

Dean Caoll.
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Dean Caoll.

Albertus
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Albertus

Dean Caoll.

Albertus

77
78
81
84
85
87
89
89
90
94
106
112
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 90.93
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 14
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